

Oct. 2018

Unit :NT\$ '000

Item	Consolidated Sales Revenue
Oct.2018	274,661
Oct.2017	205,992
Increase(Decrease)	68,669
% of fluctuation	33.34
Accumulated in 2018	2,871,187
Accumulated in 2017	2,186,051
Increase(Decrease)	685,136
% of fluctuation	31.34